
COMM INTERS S LINE OF SEC & E R/
ST, RUN N 679.25 FT TO SW COR OF
POB, RUN N ALONG E LINE RANDALL 

EZELL LINDA M
465 SW RANDALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-019
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2
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3,240
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277,235
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171,393

HX HB DX 55,722
115,671
277,235

0

277,235

1490/2068 5/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL LINDA M

EZELL LINDA M

1451/1815 9/30/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL LINDA M

EZELL LINDA M
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19504 ADDN SFR 142 05/03/2002

2000HX Base Yr

465 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,282 105.2600 117.89 386,915 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2667

BAS 720 100 720 55,173

BAS 1,947 100 1,947 149,196

FEP 240 80 192 14,713

FGR 500 55 275 21,073

FOP 200 30 60 4,597

FST 160 55 88 6,743

3,767 3,282 251,495

BAS= W7 FEP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W48 S33 E26 FOP=  S10 E20N10
W20$ E33 FGR=  E20 N25 W20S25$ N25 FST=  E20 N8 BAS= N30 W24
S30 E24$ W20 S8$ N8 W4$.

BAS

7
48

33

26
33

25

8

4

FEP 12

20

12

20

FOP10

20

10

20

FGR

20

25

20

25

FST

20

8

20

8

BAS 30

24

30

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


